
SCHEDULE - TORONTO RED BULLS
winter 2022-2023 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (D)

May. 11, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 27, 22 4 TORONTO RED
BULLS

6 YORK BHC 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 04, 22 1 TORONTO RED
BULLS

2 TIGERS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Dec 10, 22 1 TORONTO RED
BULLS

3 FARLO HC 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 11, 22 2 YORK BHC 4 TORONTO RED
BULLS

3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 18, 22 2 TIGERS 2 TORONTO RED
BULLS

11:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 08, 23 4 FARLO HC 2 TORONTO RED
BULLS

5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Jan 14, 23 4 TORONTO RED
BULLS

7 YORK BHC 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 15, 23 5 TORONTO RED
BULLS

5 TIGERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 22, 23 6 FARLO HC 3 TORONTO RED
BULLS

10:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 29, 23 0 YORK BHC 2 TORONTO RED
BULLS

5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Feb 05, 23 SF1 2 TORONTO RED
BULLS

2 YORK BHC 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Feb 11, 23 SF2 2 YORK BHC 4 TORONTO RED
BULLS

6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Feb 18, 23 FINAL 1 4 TORONTO RED
BULLS

1 FARLO HC 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Feb 19, 23 FINAL 2 2 FARLO HC 1 TORONTO RED
BULLS

OT 2:30 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Feb 19, 23 FINALS 0 FARLO HC 1 TORONTO RED
BULLS

OT 3:31 pm Downsview - The Hangar


